
Kinase BTN-CaMK2δ(CAMK2D)
Cat.# 02-411-20N
Tracer Revvity Inc.

Staurosporine-Red

KD (nM) 18.6
Kinase conc. 5 nM
Eu labeled-streptavidin 5 nM

Follow the guide to set up your HTRF® binding assay

Determination of the dissociation constant (Kd) of the fluorescent tracer
using HTRF® kinase binding

0

50

100

150

200

250

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

FR
ET

 ra
tio

 

Tracer Conc. (nM)

BTN-CaMK2δ(CAMK2D)

Total Binding
Non specific binding
Specific Binding


	CAMK2d

